Supplementary Table 2. Multivariate stepwise regression analysis of the BMI and emphysema index.

	Model
	R-squared
	adjusted R-squared

	BMI
	0.326
	0.106

	BMI, EI
	0.405
	0.164


	
	B
	β
	t
	P value

	(intercept)
	7.748
	
	3.270
	0.002

	BMI
	−10.282
	−0.269
	-2.218
	0.030

	EI
	8.442
	0.247
	2.034
	0.046


P < 0.05 was considered statistically significant.
BMI = body mass index, EI = Emphysema index.
